
          Appendix 3 
MUSIC ARTS AND STUDY SUPPORT 
 

INSTRUMENTAL 
LESSONS 

FULL FEE 50% 

SUBSIDY 

80% 

SUBSIDY 

Group Lesson £76.10 £38.05 £15.22 

Advanced Scheme £147.50 £73.75 £29.50 

School ensemble £48.00 N/A N/A 

Instrumental Hire £31.45 £15.73 £6.29 

MUSIC CENTRES    

Membership Fee £56.40 £28.20 £11.28 

Children’s’ Music 
Workshop Years 1 
and 2 

£36.00 £18.00 £7.20 

Children’s’ Music 
Workshop  Year 3 
only 

£45.65 £22.83 £9.13 

Junior/Youth Choir 
Membership 

£28.30 £14.15 £5.66 

Dance £56.40 £28.20 £11.28 

Community  

Ensembles 

 

£58.30 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 
 
 
 Subsidies: 

The annually reviewed Subsidised Tuition Scheme is available for students up 
to the age of 18 who are Brighton & Hove residents or who attend Brighton & 
Hove Local Education Authority Schools. The scheme provides either 80% or 
50% subsidy on tuition fees and instrument hire as follows:  

80% subsidy is available if families are receiving:  

• Income Support  
• Income Based Job Seekers Allowance  

50% subsidy if families are receiving:  

• Child Tax Credit with eligibility for free school lunches    
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